MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

SAMSUNG UE43TU7022K

43

Edge LED

UHD 4K

3840x2160

940

530

16:9

N/A

178/178

biuro@sqm.eu

1 x TOSLINK (Optical digital audio output)

1xUSB-A2.0

2 x HDMI (Input)

Common Interface slot

1x Antenna

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

963

558.4

59.2

8.1

Power cord

Edbak PWB1 wall mount

Remote control

Samsung UE43TU7022K is a 43-inch TV that offers excellent picture quality in 4K Ultra HD (3840x2160 pixels) with the help of Game Enhancer, UHD
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Dimming, or HDR10+ technologies.

The Edge LED panel provides 178°/178° viewing angles, and a rich range of colors and hues is guaranteed thanks to the Crystal 4K processor. The TV is
equipped with 2 20-watt speakers with Dolby Digital Plus surround sound system.

UE43TU7022K has an antenna connector, two HDMI ports (including ARC), digital optical audio output, Ethernet port (RJ45), USB 2.0 type A and
Common Interface+ 1.4 slot. DVB-T2 tuner supports H.265/HEVC encoding standard.

The average power consumption in HDR mode is about 101 kWh/1000h. The Samsung UE43TU7022K TV can be mounted on the wall (VESA 200x200
mm standard) and on the stand - the width with stand is 963 mm, height - 627.3 mm, and depth - 192.5 mm. The weight of the TV with a stand is 8.3 kg.

Manufactured in 2021, Samsung UE43TU7022K looks great not only in terms of parameters - very narrow bezels and an effective cable masking system
ensure that the device will look great at your stand, conference, or any other event.

Rent it today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1364-samsung-ue43tu7022k.html
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