



SAMSUNG UE43TU7022K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	43
Panel	Edge LED
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	940
Height of viewable area (mm)	530
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	N/A
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x TOSLINK (Optical digital audio output)
Width without stand (mm)	963
Height without stand (mm)	558.4
Depth without stand (mm)	59.2
Net weight (kg)	8.1
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION











Dimming, or HDR10+ technologies.

 $The \ Edge \ LED\ panel\ provides\ 178^\circ/178^\circ\ viewing\ angles, and\ a\ rich\ range\ of\ colors\ and\ hues\ is\ guaranteed\ thanks\ to\ the\ Crystal\ 4K\ processor.\ The\ TV\ is\ processor.$ equipped with 2 20-watt speakers with Dolby Digital Plus surround sound system.

UE43TU7022K has an antenna connector, two HDMI ports (including ARC), digital optical audio output, Ethernet port (RJ45), USB 2.0 type A and Common Interface+ 1.4 slot. DVB-T2 tuner supports H.265/HEVC encoding standard.

The average power consumption in HDR mode is about 101 kWh/1000h. The Samsung UE43TU7022K TV can be mounted on the wall (VESA 200x200 mm standard) and on the stand - the width with stand is 963 mm, height - 627.3 mm, and depth - 192.5 mm. The weight of the TV with a stand is 8.3 kg.

Manufactured in 2021, Samsung UE43TU7022K looks great not only in terms of parameters - very narrow bezels and an effective cable masking system ensure that the device will look great at your stand, conference, or any other event.

Rent it today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1364-samsung-ue43tu7022k.html

